

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1468/2023 WP(C) No. 812/2023

Haji Ghulam Qadir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Syed Faisal Qadri, Sr. Advocate with
Ms Lyba Rasool, Advocate.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Mubashir Majid Malik, DyAG with
Mr Mohd Younis Hafiz, Assisting Counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

01.09.2023

List before some other Bench on 08.09.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.09.2023

Ishaq