

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1468/2023 CM(1653/2024) CM(3434/2023) CM(4959/2023)

HAJI GHULAM QADIR AKHOON ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Faisal Qadri, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Syed Mansoor, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND OTHERS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG for R 1, 2, 5 & 6
Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA for R 3 & 4

CORAM:
HON’BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.07.2024

List for continuation of arguments on 31.07.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.07.2024
AAMIR